Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #)ARF2060X, Popular Tools 20
in Tree Trimming Saw

POPULARTOOLS

$416.76

Thank you for shopping with us! Popular Tools
Tree Trimming Saws have no expansion slots
and are designed for tree trimming machines.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Diameter
Bore

Grind

Hook Angle
Kerf

Plate

Teeth

Popular Tools
20 in

11/2in

ATB

10 deg
.2351in
.1501in

60T


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

